Podium Mégal'O Night 2017

Parcours : Dracula

Cit

10

11

12

13

Dossard

15

14

19

17

12

16

26

13

23

24

18

Nom équipe
les echappes de melusine
BAILLY Guillaume
BAILLY David
PINEAU David
PINEAU David
RAID AVENTURE PAYS DE VIE ONE
ROCHETEAU Sébastien
JOURDAIN Guillaume
BERTHEAU Emilien
Adam Isle Raiders
COEUGNET Raphaél
GRAS Laurent
Sud Loire Raid Aventure 1 METAIRIE
METAIRIE Jér6me
HATTON Vadim
DOUET Anthony
MUSSEAU Florian
tna simon et isa
DOUCET Simon
GALPIN Isabelle
MELUSINE SMB
BEAUFILS Christophe
GEORGET Matthieu
CHESNAIE Jerome
Team GTB
HERMELOUP Geraud
LEMASSON Jean-Emeric
HEROUARD Thierry
HEROUARD Thierry
FUN PASSION
VERCAEMERE Celine
LAHELLEC Yann
NAVILLE Thierry
NAVILLE Thierry
V321
JATHIERE Francis
AMANN Jean
BAUD Jean-Michel
VTT'OONS
GABORIT Sylvain
TETILLON Patrice
Adrenamixte 2FR
FABBRO David

Catégorie Ptstotal Tps final

Masculin

Masculin

Masculin

Masculin

Masculin

Mixte

Masculin

Masculin

Masculin

Mixte

Masculin

Masculin

Masculin

80

80

79

77

76

76

72

70

68

67

67

65

60

07:17:19

07:53:44

07:58:21

07:52:25

07:59:47

07:59:58

07:33:22

07:55:52

07:59:05

08:01:25

08:05:07

07:52:23

07:09:50



Podium Mégal'O Night 2017

Parcours : Dracula

Cit

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Dossard
7

20

10

25

22

21

11

Nom équipe
LE CALLONEC Marjorie

METAY Anthony

METAY Anthony
La Grande Vadrouille
BRASSEUR Dominique
GRIMAUD Stéphane

Dream team 28

WAGEMANS Stephane

LE BLOAS Jean Yves
PINTARD Thierry
ROUXEL Jean Pierre
Coureurs d'extréme
BARDOUIL Serge
NORMAND Serge
BOIX Damien
BOIX Damien
Blanc Bonner
BONNERY Nicolas
BLANCHET Guillaume
les Baudets du Poitou
JOLLY Frederic
BERTHELOT Stephane
La TOURS'NANTES
BRUNET Jeremy
GRENIER Serge
PAQUEREAU Frederic
CEPAROU
GAUTHIER Benjamin
GREZ Nicolas
BEAUCLAIR Stephane
CONSTANTIN Thomas
MOREAU Théo

Chantonnay Raid Bocage

DOS SANTOS David
PORMENTE Eric
PORMENTE Eric

DEISS Laurent
DEISS Laurent

Catégorie Ptstotal Tps final

Mixte

Masculin

Masculin

Masculin

Masculin

Masculin

Masculin

Masculin

Masculin

Masculin

Masculin

Masculin

Masculin

59

58

57

56

54

54

52

52

51

51

49

43

38

07:25:25

07:51:32

07:46:02

07:54:17

07:55:30

07:58:25

07:58:44

07:59:19

06:54:40

08:07:30

07:20:16

08:04:29

06:23:21



	Feuil4

